8/15/2013

gid LastName

404 BARNES
405 STRATM
421 HAITH

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$46.00

$0.00

$46.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

JP
Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00
($1.00) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

($1.00)

#Paids/'Void

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$47.00 $47.00
$0.00 $0.00

$47.00 $47.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

11

11



